POWER
ADO300 Series
300 Watt 1/8 Brick DC-DC Converter
SPECIAL FEATURES
 � 300 W continuous power
 � Ultra high efficiency
 � 36 - 75 Vdc Telecom input range
 � Baseplate version for contact

please visit www.artesyn.com/legal.
ADO300 Series DS 13Dec2017
Ordering Information
Model number Input voltage Output voltage set point Output current Efficiency
ADO300-48S12-6L 36 - 75 Vdc 11.77 Vdc 26 A 95.2% (full load)
ADO300-48S12B-6L 36 - 75 Vdc 11.77 Vdc 26 A 95.2% (full load)
ADO300-48S12-6LI 36 - 75 Vdc 11.77 Vdc 26 A 95.2% (full load)
ADO300-48S12B-6LI 36 - 75 Vdc 11.77 Vdc 26 A 95.2% (full load)
ADO300-48S05-6L 36 - 75 Vdc 5.0 Vdc 60 A 94.6% (full load)
ADO300-48S05-6LI 36 - 75 Vdc 5.0 Vdc 60 A 94.6% (full load)
ADO300-48S05B-6L 36 - 75 Vdc 5.0 Vdc 60 A 94.6% (full load)
ADO300-48S05B-6LI 36 - 75 Vdc 5.0 Vdc 60 A 94.6% (full load)
ADO300-48S05PB-6L 36 - 75 Vdc 5.0 Vdc 60 A 94.6% (full load)
ADO300-48S3V3-6L 36 - 75 Vdc 3.3 Vdc 60 A 93% (full load)
ADO300-48S3V3-6LI 36 - 75 Vdc 3.3 Vdc 60 A 93% (full load)
ADO300-48S3V3B-6L 36 - 75 Vdc 3.3 Vdc 60 A 93% (full load)
ADO300-48S3V3B-6LI 36 - 75 Vdc 3.3 Vdc 60 A 93% (full load)
Default = Negative remote control
P   = Positive remote control
B   = Baseplate
-6  = 3.8 mm pin length